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2Li32843  4-Apr-1P95

MACOUFIM COUNTY, TLLIMOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AaFRTL 2, 1995

CITY OF STAUNTON
L BERMAN WaRD  THREE

10& IND - JOHM E. UMGER, JR.
107 Overvoles
108 Undervotes
IS e w k0P s swlCGH
QLO0L STAUNMTON 1 u e “
QLGS STAUMTON 2 “ = u
0163 STAUMTON 3 13 QO 3
QLO4 STAUNMTON 4 “ - p
QLGS STAUNMTON 3 W . u
OZ0L MTP. OLIVE 1 R~y s R
2072 M1, ULIvE 2 & - “
Q203 M. DLIVE 3 a = i
OX04 MT. OLIVE 4 & “ u
208 Mil. ULIVE 5 W . “
Q06 MT. OLIVE & i " "
Q301 CaHOKIA 1 . W b e AR
Q302 CAHOKIA Z “ . %
QH03 CaHOKIa 3 " u v
O304 CaHOKIA 4 " 2 W
Q305 CAHDKIA 5 # - W
Q401 HOMEY FOINMT e " 8
QU011 SHAWS POIMT " T T e
O&601L MNILWOOD 1 b " &
0&H0E MILWOOD 2 " P §
Q6035 NILWOOD 3 “ s »
Q701 GIRARD 1 - : “
Q708 GIRARD 2 W “ “
Q801 VIRDEMW 1 e WAl
0808 VIRDENW 2 w u "
OB03 VIRDEM 3 " , "
0804 VIRDEWN 4 i u »
O%90E DORCHESTER 2 i " 0
1001 GILLESFIE 1 “ i P
00 GILLESHIE 2 “ ) ) R
1003 GILLESFIE 3 - “ “
1004 GILLESFIE 4 5 u "
0% GILLESETIE 8 i “ W
1006 GILLESFIE & " i "
1201 CARLIMNVILLE 1 i W i
1202 CaRLIMVILLE 2 S e e
1203 CARLIMVILLE 3 " " u
1204 CAaRLIMVILLE 4 " " “
1205 CaARLIMVILLE 3 “ ” W
L2206 CaRLTHVILLE & " . -

1401 NMORTH OTTER “ . n

1501 BUNKER HILL 1 W wwmnuE e e uw s
1803 BUNKER HILL 3 u n "

14601 HILYARD n n “
1201 SOUTH PFALMYRA

1 " " u
L9208 S0UTH PaALMYRA 2 " » "
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1 u u u
2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2 " T T e

Fage

&1
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21338843 A-Apr-L995

EOG e = e w3076 e w108
2101 BRIGHTON 1 “ 5 "
23103 BRIGHTOM 3 " = i
2201 SHIPMAN 1 a F .
2003 BHIPMAM 3 " n 4
2301 CHESTERFIELD L “ - “
2307 CHESTERFIELD 2 B L s e S “n
<a0d BARR 2 - . "
2601 SCOTTVILLE " - "
TOTAL 13 Q B
WHIT TE ) 0 3
YELLOW » & |
GREEM i PR Bl T e

ORAMGE " .



ETATEMNMENT DF YOTES D&EST Fage 63
21132143 4-Apr-1995
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINDIS
CONSOL.IDATED ELECTION
AFRIL. 4, 199%

CLTY OF STAUNTOM
AL.DERMAN WaRD FOLUR

109 MDD - BARRY W. DEIST

1O Overvotles

5 0 U Undervotes

3 o SRUMINES, (o 51 ¢ JMERINE i i §

0101 STAaUNTON 1 w . >
QLGE STaAURMTON 2 4 & “
QL03 STAUNTON 3 - u 4
QILO4 STAURNTOM 4 20 O O
OLOS STAUNMTON % . X %
o201 MT. OLIVE 1 “ e R ) B R
OE0R ME, OLINE 2 “ 2 .
Q05 Ml. OLIVE S = = -
Q204 MT. OLIVE 4 @ o &
QZO05 MT. OLIVE & . - .
Q2046 MT. OLIVE & u = -
0301 CAHOKIA L e e S S ww e
0302 CAHOKIA =2 . i u
0303 CarlKIAa 3 “ & "
Q304 CaAMOKIA 4 - = a
Q305 CAHOKIA 5 - 5 -
0401 HONEY FOINT - i o
QH0L SHAWS FOINT - ] o M g b
OA0L MILWOOD 1 " - -
Q60 MILWOOD 2 - - -
0603 NMILWOOD 3 " " &
Q701 GIRARD 1 . - "
0702 GIRARD 2 - - “
0801 VIRDEN 1 el 1) e i
0808 VIRDEN 2 . . i
0803 VIRDEM 3 " a W
0804 VIRDEN 4 & - .
090z DORCHESTER 2 " - e
1001 GILLESFIE 1 “ . -
1002 GILLESFIE 2 o e
1003 GILLESFIE 3 . - "
1004 GILLESFIE 4 - “ 4
1000 GLLLESPILE H 4 “ &
L1006 GILLESFIE & " " =
1201 CARLINVILLE % 4 .
1202 CaRLIMVILLE 2 5 B e [ R
1203 CaRLINVILLE 3 ! - o
1804 CaRLIMVILLE 4 8 5 -
1205 CARLIMVILLE 5 g % .
2046 CARLIMVILLE & » - =
1401 NORTH OTTER . “ -
LG01 BUMKER HILL 1 u e S R ER
1503 BUMKER MILL 3 . " “
1L&GL HILYARD & - -
1901 SOUTH PALMYRE 1 3 . -
L9202 SOUTH PAaLMYRaS 2 » "
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1 - - -
2002 MORTH PalrMyRa 2 W el W .



T a¥T ENEWT g F VOTES Ea®sT Fage el
H 45 4-Apr-1l995
$OPu swnd 105 wndld
2101 BRIGHTOW 1 “ : -
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 " 5 .
2201 8SHIFMAM 1 " o n
2803 GHIFMaAM 3 - " u
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 . . .
<302 CHEBTERFIELD 2 “ FIr e e R
2008 BARR 2 . . "

2601 SCOTTVILLE u i -

TOTAL. 2 O 0
WHIETE & O
YELLOW = s -
GREEM u husmdE amn e
OFRANGE . u



wohE T ERENT
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CITY

OF VIRDEM

AL DERMAM WakD ObE

Qiol
012
Q103
0104
01085
Q201
202
203
0204
Q205
Q204
0301
Q302
0303
QO304
Q305
OA0 L
OHOL
Q&0
Q&0
Q603
D70
Q702
Q8O L
Qa0
oa03
OE04
QP02
1001
1002
1003
1004
LO0OG
LO0&
1201
L2oz
1203
1204
L2056
1206
1401
LHOL
L5035
14601
1201
1502
2001

d-fpr—-19%5

YT OES CasgsT

MAGOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 1995

S D — GARY MOTTERSHAW

143 IND - LYHWN B. BERRY

Li4 Overvotes

LS Undervotes

| e T s T RO U o DO B

STEUNMTON L i = i 4
STAUMTON 2 . 2 u a
STAUNTON 3 u 5 i a
STALURMTON 4 . - . i
STAUNTON 5 - 7 . 8
FIT. OLIVE & . e e T o
e BLINE 2 u - i W
M. BLINVE 3 o % - i
MT. QLIVE 4 W ‘ w "
ME. GLINE S ¥ A ~ 3
MT. OLIVE & i " 3 ;
CAHOKIA 4 D e e ¥ e i e e
CAHOKIA 2 : 5 & 5
CAHOKRIA 3 ¥ 5 B i
CAHOKIA 4 - a g “
CAFOKIA 5 o , " .
HONEY FOINT ° % i &
SHAWS FOINT i | e e e
MILWOOD 1 a - Y 5
MILWOOD 2 0 “ “ y
MILWOOD 3 " 2 y n
GIRARD 1 i = - .
GIRARD 2 i - . n
VIRDENM 1 CURE o L R Y T s: S R i
VIRDEN 2 % u o 5
VIRDEM 3 o - 5 3
VIRDERN 4 13 1O O 23
DORCHESTER 2 " . 5 o
GILLESPIE 1 i w # 5
GILLESFIE 2 = Rl e e e T
GILLESFEIE 3 a W i =
GILLESFIE 4 i = " s
GILLESFIE & . & = u
GILLESFIE & u “ u
CARLIMVILLE 1 » - - "
CaRLIMVILLE & B e o s o e
CARLINVILLE 3 “ “ = .
CARLINMVILLE 4 " # " 5
CARLINVILLE % i n - u
CARLINVILLE & . i & N
MORTH OTTER - “ . "
BUNKER HTLL 1 . i 8 W
BUNKER HILL 3 P ” u “
HILYARD “ u " &
SOUTH FPalLMYRaAa 1 . A a
SOUTH FalMYRa 2 u W - .
MORTH FALMYRA 1 n - ~ ‘

Fage

G
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Tieess s klAssael i e wlls
2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2 “ 5 " a
2101 BRIGHTOM 1 . - ) -
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 = & . "
2201 BHIFMAM 1 . = - -
2205 SHIPMAN 3 a a 4 .
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 u .
2308 CHESTERFIELD 2 “ - P -
2502 HARR 2 “ - > -
£601 BCOTTVILLE - a u

TOTAL 118 PO ‘] 17
WHEITE Lig 70 L 17
YELLOW " T I P
G 118 70 L 1y
CIReAMIGEE 118 70 i 2



EMERNT 55 O YO 7T E S [ = Fage Vg
5 d-Apr-199h
FMACOUFIN COUMYY., ITLLINODIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 1998

CITY OF VIRDEN
AL DERMANM WARD TWO

11é IND - ROBERT K. RELL

e B g Overvotes

118 Unidervotes

Pl&wsalil?oww a1 I8

0101 STAUNTON 1 o a u
OLOE STAUNTON 2 - - "
QLO3 STAUNTON 3 W “ "
OLO4 STAUNTOM 4 ; s *
QLOS STAUNTON S . " 5
OR01 M. OLIVE 1 - R
QRO M1y QL. IvE 2 3 w u
OTod BT, OLIVE 3 5 " "
Q204 MT. OLIVE 4 . “ &
OZOS P, OLINE & & u o
0206 MT. OLIVE & o " "
Q301 CAHOKIA 1 ’ i e
0302 CAMHOKIA 2 & » ”
0303 CAHOKIA 3 “ " .
O304 CAHOKIA 4 . a “
OB0% CAHOKIA 5 - - -
Q401 HOMEY FOIMT - “ b
Q501 SHAWS FOINT 4 IR e e Ml e R e ek
0601 MILWOOR 1 . = &
O&0E MILWOOD 2 u ® a
Q603 MILWOOD 3 5 u .
Q701 GIRARD 1 . « "
Q7202 GIRARD 2 % a &
QEO1L VIRDENM 1 W S e e
OB0O2 VIRDEM 2 348 O 43
QBO03 VIRDEM 3 a 5 .
0804 VIRDEMNM 4 & - -

0902 DORCHESTER 2 " 5 u

1001 GILLESPIE 1 " " u
1002 GILLESFIE 2 u e e R
10035 GLLLESPIE 3 u u s
1004 GILLESFIE 4 u s u
1005 GILLESHIE 3 u . u
1006 GILLESPIE 6 . - -
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 " A u
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 u heumsnmsawawnan
12035 CARLIMMILLE 3 . = "
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 . . u
1205 CARLIMVILLE 5 “ " “
1206 CARLINVILLE & - - n
1401 MORTH OTTER u “ .
1801 RUMKER HILL 1 “ nemBmwee e
1503 BUMKER HILL 3 . “ "
1601 HILYARD " “ n
1201 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 “ - -
1202 S0UTH PaLMYRA& 2 u - »
2001 MORTH PalLMYRA 1 a " u

2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2 " hE e R e e e



S TATEMENT & LS LY 1 ] ool
1832848 4-Apr--1995%

2101 BRIGHTON 1
2103 BRIGHTOM 3
2201 SHIFMAM i

2203 SHIFMAM 3

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2308 CHESTERFIELD 2
2308 BARR 2

<601 SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL
WHITE
YELLOW
GREER
ORAMNGE

CAasT

136

wuwkdl?eny o118

3 Q 4
38 Q &
e 0 i
wii Y ORGSO U Ll Y
e O <4
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21232143 4-Apr-199%
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
ARRIL. 4, 199%

CITY OF VIRDEW

AL DERPAM WARD THREE

i ) IND o GERNOM L. SHITH

120 Overvoles

a0 Undervotles

B 7 T e, el & DRSNS

Q101 STAUNTOM 1 " = 5
Q1LOZ STaUMTON 2 " " "
Q103 STAUNTON 35 “ G “
Q104 STAUMTON 4 5 5 S
Q105 STAUNTONM 5 W a i
Q201 M. BLIVE 1 . N
0202 MT. OLINVE 2 " “ =
G203 MT. OLIVE 3 i a "
0204 PMT. OLIVE 4 u = “
020% MT. OLIVE 5 i " u
02046 MT. OLIVE 6 " " u
Q301 CAHDKIA 1 = ) 8, W W
Q302 UAHDKIA 2 . “ »
QAT CarlKIAa 3 @ . "
Q304 CAHOKIA 4 " “ 3
O30% CaHlOKIA 5 0 " «
0401 HOMEY PFOINT " - #
Q501 SHaWs FOINT - P e PR e
0601 MILWOOD 1 " a u
060z NMILWOOD 2 5 - -
0603 MILWOOD 3 " 5 %
Q701 GIRARD 1 " = N
Q702 GIRARD 2 . . ’
os0l VIRDEM 1 . e
0802 VIRDEM 2 38 ¢ 4
08035 VIRDEN 3 L 9] 3
OBo4 VIRDER 4 " 5 4

090 DORCHESTER 2 u “ "
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFIE & " u a
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE & “ M -

u M N M H N EEWEDE® R

ol B O B

1201 CARLIMVILLE 1 “ u "
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 " Bommwww o m e w
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 " u "
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 " - "
1205 CARL.IMVILLE 3 " u "
1206 CARLIMVILLE & " “ M
1401 MORTH OTTER u “ -
1301 BUMKER HILIL. 1 " o e oo
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 u - n
16O HILYARD u - -
19201 S0UTH FALMYRA 1 u . "
1902 SO0UTH PaALMYRA & " u "
2001 MORTH PaAlLMYRA 1 u - u
2002 MORTH FALMYRA Z - Wamuammun e



ST ATEMNENT g F 70 2 i i >
L3043 4-Apr—-1995

2101 BERIGHTOM 1
2103 BRIGHTOM 3
2201 SHIPMAN 1

2203 BHIFMAM 3

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
L5028 BARR 2

<601 SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL
WHLTE
YiELLOW
GREEM
ORANGE

&b 4] Vs
12 O 2
&b O 7
ol e + (R
&b Q 7

Fage

70
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2Le32043  4-Apr-1995
MACOUERTN COUNTY, ILLINOIG
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 1995

CITY OF VIRDEN
Al DERMAR WaRD FOUR

P IMD ~ WILLIAaM R. SHARF
135 Overvotes
124 Undervotes

VILLAGE OF BRIGHTOM - TRUSTEE
YOTE FOR 3

FED EWD - Coa.tCAMDIY DOWR

126 IMD - CHaRLES "CHUCK" ISRIMGHALSERN
ok CONMTIMUED O MEXT FaGE sk

P e w28 e e BB 50w wESE

QLO0L STAUNMTOMN 1 “ - - - "
D102 STAUMTON 2 " - . “
QLOE STAUMTON 3 - - . . u
QLO4 STALMTOM 4 , "
QLOH STAUNMTOM 5 - - - - "
Q0L Pl. OLIVE 4 5  mmamasamwseawn = now o e
0202 M. OLIVE 2 " " u o
QZ0F PiT. OLIEVE 5 - . " " -
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 - - .

208 M. DLIVE S " - “ = -
Q206 MT. OLIVE 6 4 " u - -
QIE0L CaHOKIa 1 S e T e, " P ——
O30 CaHOKIA 2 = - 3 " .
OS0N CAHDKEA 3 " - . - "
QBG4 CAMHOKIA 4 . - . " "
0305 CAHOKIA 3 " - i n "
Q401 HOMEY FOLINMT - " - » .

01 SHAWS FOIMT - A AR e
04601 MILWOOD 1 " = . - -
O&0E MILWOOD 2 " = “ u "
Q4603 MILWOOD 3 - u " " 5
Q701 GIRaARD 1 “ " - . -
Q702 GIRaRD 2 & . " " -
OEOL VIRDEM 1 ’ QGueannanQuunonn AR o
QBOZ VIRDEM 2 O 0 0O " -
0803 VIRDER 3 3 O 0 " 5
QB04 VIRDEM 4 £3 O w " "
QPOZ DORCHESTER 2 “ : " " .
1001 GILLESFIE 1 . - - 5 #
1002 GElLUESFIE 2 = e waamuBus ow PP
1005 GILLESPIE 3 - “ . " N
1004 GILLESPIE 4 i 5 5 N "
1005 GILLESFIE & . - “ = “
1006 GILLESFIE 6 § - " 5 .
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 . - - 2 W
1202 CaRLIMVILLE 2 0 R R dees e # Wil e
1203 CaARLIMVILLE 3 - - 5 .
1204 Cail.INVILLE 4 s - - i "
L2035 CARLINMVILLE 5 . u ] u "
1206 CARLIMVILLE & " - . g -
140l MORTH O7TTER “ & . i
1901 BUMKER HILL 1 - 2 i e S =

1HO3E BUMKER HILL 3 " - 3 " u



i

-~y e
a1la52

1401
1901
190e
2001
2008
2101
2103
2201
203
2301
S302
2902

2601

(=0 e o B e e % 8

#4353 de-Ape- L 9Ph

HILYARD

SOUTH FALFYRA
SOUTH FalrMYRS
MORTH FaALMYRA
MORTH FalMYRA ;
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
BARR 2
BCOTTVILLE

1

TOTAL
WHITE
YELL.OW
GREEN
DRANGE

.....

5

i

188w s 183w w aud 24

Fage
PR v v A
" o

" u
= u

"
Ed u

e



S f EHENT 0 F 2l < R CasT Fage 735
213328453 4-Apr-1FP3
MACOUFIN COUNTY, TLLIMOIS
CONSOL IDATED ELECTION
AFRIL. 4, 1996
sk COMTIMUED FROM PREMIOUS PAGE XX

VILLAGE OF BRIGHTOM -~ TRUSTEE
VOTE FOR 3

187 TRD — E. ROBERT SCHOERERLE
128 IMD — STEVE WAGGONER
Ly {vervotltes
130 Undervotas
VILLAGE OF CHESTERFIELD - TRUSTEE
VOTE FOR 3
131 TMD — GLEN 0. SUTTLES

¥k COMTIMUED O MEXT FAGE %%

SRVRNCE: [ SNSRIRRE L IR, (5, AP, . 131
OLOL STAUNMTON 1 o = i - o
QLOZ STAUNMTON 2 - . & . &
0103 STAUNTON 3 ; é u - .
Q104 STAUMTOM 4 = . & i -
Q105 STAUNTON 5 v A . i
QE0L MT. OLIVE 1 e s T e e (e SR R .

202 Mra OLIVE 2 . 5 & - a
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 ! ’) . i .
QE04 MY. OLIVE 4 § N = “ -
OS08 MT. OLIVE 5 ¥ o ‘ . u
0206 MT. OLIVE & W 2 u . -
OB0L CAHOKIA 1 o R ) 0t v e B R u
0302 CAMHOKIA 2 t u . X -
OBO0E CAMOKEA 3 a - 5 u "

304 CAHOKIA 4 " - “ - =
O30% CAHOKTA 5 o - " - -
O40L HOMEY POINT & = u : o
GHOL SHAWS FOINT R e s e e R S S ) s
04601 HILWOOD L . 5 b . "
0602 MILWOOD 2 & a " . a
04603 MNILWOOD 3 . u “ . .
Q701 GIRARD 1 5 . . - u
0702 GIRARD 2 W % a - “
Q801 VIRDEMN 1 o e e S o = e LR
OB02 VIRDEM 2 Y L . P .
0803 VIRDEN 3 - 5 ™ o -
Q804 VIRDEN 4 " " - “ -
0902 DORCHESTER 2 " - k " -
1001 GILLESFIE i H - n . =
% D A e TR s o e N R P | B ™ S0, e e A e S P &
1003 GILLESPIE 3 " - - » 1
1004 GILLESFIE 4 - . B ” &
1905 GILEESEIE 5 = - - . 5
1006 GILLESFIE &6 = “ u " -
1201 CaRLINVILLE 1 e - - » x
P02 PRl E L 2 ) e e S e ek ] i i v
1203 CaRLLINVILLE 3 . " - I a
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 « " - "
1205 CARLINVILLE S “ - - “ A
12046 CARLLIMNVILLE & . - -

1401 MORTH OTTER u - u "
1501 BUNMKER HILL

f s



5

o |

Iz -

2]
i 3
A

3

1503
1601
1901
1902
2001
SO0
2101
2103
2201
2203
2301
2302
2902
260l

TOTAL.
WHITE
YELLO
GREERM
ORANG

"
R4S

il 1 LA el o |

ME W T
d-@ipr-- 1995
BUMKER HILL 3

HILYARD
SOUTH FaALMYRA 1

SOUTH FalMYRA 2
MORTH FPALMYRA 1
MORTH FaLMYRa 2

BRIGHTONM 1
BRIGHTONM 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMANM 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
BARRK 2
SCOTTVILLE

W

g

A B

]

T

u " u n
u " u "
n " n "
" " " 5
u u "

WO OB OB WO M B D N W N N OH B H MBS EBEBS S
40 32 0 i
71 S 0] 39

“ n u "
" " i "
© u " "

WM EHUNUWHNEEEWEHHE %NS ESSERD O

o " " u
" n " "

&
&HE

i 5
Tk

a7

G
a7 O

n " ] u
W N MR HHBEHSEENHEOLDONORER SRR B G &R
u " " "

36
Sé
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21232243 4-Apr-12935
MACOUFIN COUMTY, TLLINMOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AfRRIL 4, 1995

3k CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS FAGE XK
VILLAGE OF CHESTEREEELD - TRUSTEE

VOTE FOR 3
e IMD -~ DEAKN D. RAMEL
s (244 IMD — JaMES . GLESS
134 IMD — DOMALD E. CUBTER, SR.
s B THD ~ WILLIAM R. “ROR" JOIMER
1346 Overvonbes

sk COMTINMUED ON HEXT PAGE k&

afais 1t v BB pwre T ow BO N e e BTG

QLOL STaAUMTOM 1L " “ " u -
Q102 STAUMTOM 2 . u - n
Q1035 STAUNMTON 3 . " W “ -
0104 STAUNTOR 4 " u - “ -
QLOS STalMTOM 5 - " “ : "
RO L e ol DI | R R R S e B e G R e e e
0202 MT. DLIVE 2 . " - u “
D205 MY. DLIVE 3 “ " - . =
OZO4 WMT. OLIVE 4 i - “ " .
Q205 MY. OLIVE 3 “ " i “ u
0206 MY, OLIVE & » “ . " el

03051 CAHOKIA 1 A Ao g i S A e oo
Q30 CAaMHOKIA 2 - - u " -

0303 CAHOKRIA 3 - u - u .
O304 CAHOKIA 4 - “ .
0305 CAaHOKIA 5 . “ . “ i
Ga0l HOMEY FOIMT " - " 5 "
GReD SSEESURIEREE - R T R el i ) ol 8 S S
0401 MILWOOD 1 " - , i u
060 WILWOOD 2 a - u " "
0405 MILWOOD 3 i u u . u
0701 GIRARD 1 a " “ " ;
Q708 GIRARD 2 u u " u "
e tom WIEST B0 5 1 o et YRR o R N = N e e e wa e E S T Y
Q802 VIRDEMN 2 " u . . "
QE0% VIRDERM 5 » u . . “
0804 VIRDEM 4 " " - . "
OF0F DORCHESTER 2 - & - : “
100l GALLEREEE 1 u . n “
106 GILLESETE = WWm MM mEERwun e . camHBamEum A n s -
1003 GILLESFIE 3 “ " » u "
1004 GILLESFIE 4 " . u u "
100H GILEESPIE 5 u “ . u "
1006 GILLESFIE 6 . w . u u
201 CARLLIMVILLE 1 " . - u “
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 D S PSP e
1208 CaRLIMVILLE 3 “ - " “ "
1204 CaRLIMVILLE 4 u w - " "
1208 CARLINVILLE 3 n u : a u
1206 CARLINVILLE & 5 " . “ .
1401 MORTH OTTER “ u " F -
Lh0) BUMEER BRI 1 e e . L A S e

1503 BUMKER HILL. 3 . w " " “
1600 HILY&RD " & " u i
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21238043 4-Apr-1995
ORI £ b ST, e NPT IE o BRI o (R, £ 7.

1901 SOUTH FALMYRS L z " - "
19208 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 " - " & -
2001 MORTH PALMYRA 1 a E . 5 -
2002 MORTH FalLMYRS 2 . " » " "

2101 BRIGHTOM 1 “ “ . K .
AL03 BRIGHTOM 3 B T P P g e
2201 BHIPMAN 1 . . " o -
2203 SHIFMAM 3 - - .
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 () 31 &8 41 i
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 = » b A 3
20502 RaRR 2 - < “ - "
2601 SCOTTVILLE R U R HEEA BETEEAA R e D EAsHG R R Y e A e

TOTAL O 31 25 41 1
WHITE O 31 29 a1 i
YiELLOW " " 5 . "
G " " , 5 "
CIFAMGE u % 5 o !
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Sla32edl 4-Apr-1l99H

MACOUFIN COUNTY. ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTLON
AFRIL 4, 1995

4 CONMTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE ®X
UTLLAGE OF CHESTERFIELD -~ TRUBTEE
VOTE FOR 3

1 e Undervoles

OLOL STAUNTOM 1 5
0102 BTaAUNTOMN 2 5
0LO03 STAUNMTON 3 W
0104 STAUNTON 4 -
OLOS STAUNTON 4 -
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 euwamua
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 -
O203 MT. OLIVE 3 .
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 ®
0208 HMT. OLIVE 3 %
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 -
0301 CAHOKIA 1 Ww e e
0302 CAHDKIA 2 @
0308 CAHOKIA 3 5
O304 CAHDKIA 4 i
030D CAHOKITA & -
0401 HOMEY POINT "
OROL SHAWS FOIMT W e
0401 MILWOOD 1 u
Q&0 MILWOOD 2 -
Q603 MNILWOOD 3 »
Q701 GIRARD 1 #
0702 GIRARD 2 a
Q801 VIRDEMN 1 wlalie ¥ uea
0802 VIRDEM 2 ®
O80T VIRDERM 35 u
0804 VIRDERN 4 "
0202 DORCHESTER 2 u
1001 GILLESFIE 1 n
L1002 GILLESFIE 2 W e
1003 GILLLESFIE 3 "
1004 GILLESFIE 4 .
1005 GILLESFIE 3 "
10046 GILLESFIE 6 "
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 i
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 W w s
1203 CARLIMVILLE 3 "
L2804 CARLIMVILLE 4 u
L2006 CARLINVILLE S n
L1206 CARLIMVILLE & u
1401 MNORTH OTTER u
1801 BUMKER HILL 1 o
1803 BUNMKER HILL 3 "
1601 HILYARD "
1901 S0UTH FALMYRS 1 n
1202 S0UTH PALMYRS & u
2001 MORTH PALMYRA L .
2002 pMORTH PALLMYRA & e

2101 BRIGHTON 1 "
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2103 BRIGHTON 3 "
2201 SHIFMAM 1 .
2E0T SHIFMANM 3 »
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 g
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 “
202 BaRR 2 -
2601 SCOTTVILLE -

TOTAL a8
WHITE 8
YELL.OW .
Gl -
IR AMGE el i
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MACOURIN COUNMTY, TLLINMOIS
CONSOL.IDATED ELECTION
AaFRLL 4, 1995

VILLAGE OF DORCHESTER -~ TRUSTERE
YOTE: FEiR &

138 IMD -~ RUSSELL. L. VAUGHT
139 LMD — Jay M. WARFORD
140 IND - CHARLES R. KMNOGHE
141 DOvervoles
142 Undervotes
i i TR, (o SR, 1 16 e, L SR T L
Q101 BTAUNTON 1 " " 5 i "
QLGS STAUNTON 2 a = " " "
Q103 STAUNTON 3 -~ = ¥ . #
OLO4 STAUNTON 4 » - " " o
OLOS STAUNTON 5 , ~ i W .
Qa0 Wiy guivE 1 I e e e R e SR e e
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 « " = & u
Q203 MT. DLIVE 3 5 “ “ i “
204 MT. OLIVE 4 ! u % “ =
Q208 M. OLINVE B = " - W =
0206 MT. QLLIVE & , v 5 i o
Q301 CaAHOKIA 1L AR W e e e SR M
0302 CAHDKIA 2 % ¥ i W @
O30 CAHOKIA 3 5 5 i 4 ,
O304 CAHDKIA 4 o . # o, .
0305 CAHOKIA % - . i W -
0401 HOMEY FOINT i " S « "
OH0L SHAWS FOINT N ) MR S e e e
04601 MILWOOD 1 # u # M -
0602 NILWOOD 2 & 3 " u -
Q&0 NILWOOD 3 & . u % "
Q701 GIRARD ;. & 4 u “ »
0702 GIRARD 2 # . - . i
L R b ¢ 2 o L I e S o e s
0802 VIRDEN 2 = u - @ .
0803 VIRDEM 3 - & & A .
0804 VIRDEN 4 = . " i "
QP08 DORCHESTER 2 & e & O 7
1001 GILLESFIE 1 - . = u o
1002 GILLESFIE 2 W B o AR s ok N i i
1003 GILLESFIE 3 “ v " " "
1004 GILLESFIE 4 10 14 4 % QO i3
1005 GILLESFIE & u - " n 5

1006 GILLESFIE 6 . " - “ "

1201 CARLIMVILLE 1 . " . - u
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 . e e e R W R e e e e 6
12035 CARLINVILLE 3 " " » . a
L2204 CARLINMVILLE 4 . . . ” .
1205 CARLIMNVILLE 5 X " - u

120& CARLIMVILLE & “ a - - "
1401 MORTH OTTER . u - . "
1501 BUMNKER HILL 1 w1 e e e
L3053 BRUNKER HILL 3 . " = - .
1601 HILYARD - . - - .

L0l SOUTH PALMYRA 1 - . " "
L2OE SOUTH PalLMYRa 2 “ “ n "



o B o ol R A LV 5 I CAsT Fage 8o
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138800 nlB%0s w804l «LAZ
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 " " a . -
2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2 " " . i A
2101 BRIGHTOM 1 a . = o a
<103 BRIGHTOM 3 - “ u - .
2201 SHIFMAN 1 - - . 5 “
2205 SHIFMANM 3 " o PR T S
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 " “ a - a
2308 CHESTERFIELD 2 " " . 5 =
SH02 BARR 2 = . “ = "
2601 SCOTTVILLE . . " " .

TOTAL 14 14 37 O S
WHITE “ Ay isnl B e SN S IR E e
YELLOW 16 18 o O 3
CiFRE . = " = =
CHRAMGE “ “ ¥ . -
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MACOUF TN COUMTY, ILLINMOLS
CORNSOL.IDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 1995
VILLAGE OF EAGERVILLE — TRUSTEE
VOTE FOR: 5
L IMD - GEORGE J. MULL
1404 INMD ~ ADROLFH PREVEDELL.
1A% IMD ~ AaRDEM F. CLEMOMDS. JR.
144 (vervoles
147 Lindervotes
o 2 o PR 1 £ SRS, 1 o WSROI, ¥ SRR T v
QLO1 STAUNTOM 1 & * a =
Q108 STAUNTOM 2 = " # -
QL03 STAUNMTON 3 & . “ "
Q104 STAUNTON 4 . 5 - a
QLOS STAUNTON § p “ o a
Q201 MV, OLIVE i s A e e e W n e Lk
Q202 MT. OLIVE 2 “ W 5 u
OR03 M. OLIVE 3 " " " A
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 75 . » i
000 MT. OLIVE b p " “ “
0206 MT. OLIVE & 5 5 - =
G301 CAMOKIA 1L “ e S e el o Ul e e e e
0302 CAMOKIA 2 - # ~ 2
0303 CAHOKIA 3 u = . #
O304 CaMOKIA 4 ol o3 Yo 4
QE0H CAFDKTIA 5 a e u 5
Q401 HOMEY FOIMT “ = * -
G501 SHaWS POINT o T S e e T e o e e et v
A0 NMILWOOD 1L a 5 o “
04602 MILWOOD 2 X " - -
Q603 HNMILWOOD 3 = - # o
Q701 GIRARD 1 " - 4 .
0702 GIRARD 2 & . - i
Qa01 VIRDEN 1 @ e e e i e e i
0802 VIRDENW 2 = = - s
0803 VIRDENM 3 W " i “
0804 VIRDEN 4 “ » = o
0202 DORCHESTER 2 “ "’ ” .
1O0L GELLESELE A “ " » »
1002 GILLESFIE 2 G bt M S
1003 GILLESFIE 3 W . " »
LOO4 GILLESFIE 4 a = = .
1005 GILLESFIE 5 . " - -
10086 GILLESFIE & - n = -
201 CARLINVILLE & - = “ "
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 i R e L i Ak R T i e e A
1203 CARLIMVILLE 3 A n - #
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 u " " -
L2065 CARLINVILLE & & » - “
1206 CARLIMVILLE 6 - “ " -
1401 NMORTH OTTER “ " - n
1501 BUNMKER HILL 1 - i e 5 A U (A o
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 “ * , .
14601 HILYARD " " = "
1201 S0UTH FALMYRa 1 “ - "
1902 SGDUTH FalMyYRa 2 = i 5 “

21
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154 e L e w ol 480 v ald6. .. .147
2001 NORTH PaliFyRa 1 5 , & & ‘
2002 NORTH PalLMYRA 2 5 5 « i :
101 BRIGHTON 1 3 i “ ¥ .
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 A 5 e o 5
2201 SHIPMaM 1 X a = = 4
ZR0T SHIFMARK 3 5 e e B el e WA, R TR TR
2301 CHESTERFIELD L 3 . 5 “ .
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 5 & . 5 “
2502 BARR 2 . - A "

=601 SCOTTVILLE « “ . "

TOTAL & 243 235 0O o)
WL TE PR (PR 0 SR e A
YELLOW . . " - .
CIRCE R . . » " -
R AMGE . = “ - .

uuuuuuuu
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MACQUFINM COUNTY , TLLIMOIS
CONSOLLDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 19935

VILLAGE OF EAST GILLESFIE STRAIGHT FARTY VOTIMG

148 DEPF -~ DEMOURATIC PARTY
149 SPLIT BALLOT

148 0 wald?

0101l BTAUNMTON 1 # "
GLOZ STAUNTON 2 “ "
Q103 STAUNTON 3 # -
G104 STAUMTON 4 . -
010% STAUNMTON 5 8 “
GRO1 M. GLIVE 1 u Gewamaa
202 WMT. OLIVE 2 " .
0203 MY OLIVE 3 . "
204 FMT. OQLIVE 4 " .
Q205 MT. OLIVE 5 " "
0206 MY. OLIVE 6 " "
0301 CAHOKIA 1 . wnmunam
0302 CAHOKIA 2 " n
Q303 CAHOKIA 3 & 8]
O304 CAaHOKIA 4 " "
QIEON CaHOKIA 5 u "
0401 HONEY PFOINT " u
Q501 SHAWS FOINT " wmmn
Q601 NMILWOOD 1 " "
04602 MILWOOD 2 " .
0403 MILWOOD 3 " -
0701 GIRARD 1 " “
Q702 GIRARD 2 " .
0801 VIRDEM 1 u We s
0802 VIRDEN ¥ » .
0803 VIRDEN 3 u .
0804 VIRDEN 4 " -
Q902 DORCHESTER 2 . .
1001 GILLESFIE 1 3 0
LOO2 GYLLESFIE & " W
1008 GILLESPIE 3 n 5
1004 GILLESPIE 4 " "
1005 GILLESFIE 35 " “
1006 GILLESFIE & u -
201 CARLIMVILLE 1 " :
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 W wee e .
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 " n
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 - "
1205 CARLIMVILLE S 5 ~
1206 CARLIMVILLE &6 " "
1401 MORTH OTTER " “
L1501 BUMKER HILL 1 u e
L1503 BUMKER HILL 3 “ N
1601 HILYARD . "
1201 S0UTH PALMYRA L W 5
1902 S0UTH FALMYRA 2 W -
2001 NHORTH PaALMYRA L “ o
2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2 " R
2101 BRIGHTOM 1 " -

2103 BRIGHTOM 3 " "

Fage

835
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s

T A
21 =
2201 SHIFMAN 1
2203 SHIFMAM 3
2301 CHESTERFIELD
2308 CHESTERFIELD
2508 BaRR 2

2601 GCOTTVILLE

TOTAL
WHITE
YiELLOW
(EREEMN
AN GE

2043 4-ABpr—-1995

i

5
2

0 F

L+ R 0 i -

)
b

G

As T

148, 0 0o 147

Fage

34
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VILLAGE OF EAST

VOTE

QLo
QLo
Q103
QLO4
010G
Q204
Q202
QB0%
0204
QE05h
Q206
OB0L
QHE02
OUB03
0304
Q305
Q401
Q501
Q401
Q&0
Q603
Q701
QP08
OE01
0802
OE035
0804
090
LOO1
1002
LOOSE
1004
1005
1004
1201
La0s
1203
1204
1205
L2046
1401
1501
1503
LAHOL
1901
1902

FOR 3
150
L
152
153

154

STAUMTON 1L

f OF YOTES LCABT
~199%5
MACOURIN COUNTY,. ILLINOIS
CONSOL IDATED ELECTION
AFRIL. 4, 1995

GIULESETE ~ HRUSTER

BEM -~ DAN BROBN

DEM ~ FATRICK MoKIMMEY
DEM - SHELDON WETNBERG
vervoles

Undervoles

Fage

1500 enalBleaenlB.canlBFuuaalB®d

STAUNTOM 2 u
STAUNMTON 3 "
STAUNMTON 4 5
STAUMTON B *
MT. OLIVE 1} e A
MT. OLIVE 2 &
Fils: OLINVE. 3 "
MT. OLIVE 4 u
MY. DLIVE & u
MT. OLIVE & o
CAHOKIA 1 @  uwmwanas
CAHOKIA 2 "
CAHOKIA 3 &
CAHOKIA 4 u
CAHOKIA & "
HOMEY FOINT "
SHAWS FOIMT " W
NILWOOD 1 ;
NMILWODD 2 "
NILWOOD 3 "
GIRARD 1 "
GIRARD & A
VIRDEM 1 " b
VIRDEM 2 "
VIRDEM 3 .
VIRDEM 4 "
DORCHESTER & W
GILLESFTIE & 3
GILLESFLE 2 " weaw e
GILLESPIE 3 "
GILLESHIE 4 .
GILLESHIE © -
GILLESFIE & .
CARLIMVILLE 1 3
CARLIMVILLE 2 . b
CARLIMVILLE 3 .
CARLIMVILLE 4 u
CARLIMVILLE S5 =
CARLIMVILLE & .
MORTH OTTER .
BUMKER HILL 1 . e
BUMKER HILL 3 .
HILYARD "
SOUTH FALMYRA L .
SOUTH FALMYRA 2 .

= n " "
= " i o
= " - o
n " w ©
L " -
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn
n u " "
" " " ™
" " " o
" " " "
" " u "
----------------------
“ n " "
& & Q (8]
el " # s
" " " "
o " " =
----------------------
- " " w
- n " -
" " " u
" u " -
" “ n "
-----------------------
" n " "
- “ " -
- " - -
" " " "
3 & O Q
HoE oM oM B H B O NN BN H N NN R
" - " i
- " - "o
- - -
L L - "
" " n "
uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu
” " "
" - " "
" u u u
" " u n
° £ - "
WO o3 OW OB B OB B o2 BN nou " o " o o oR
" " n "
" " " "
" " " "
" " " "
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o TN 1% SRS, . oSO, =0 b ORIV B L

2001 MORTH PALMYRS L u “ - . u
2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 “ a u n #
2101 BRIGHTOM 1 - . “ . i
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 " - i u ¢
2201 SHIFMAM 1 u “ - " 4
2203 SHIFMANM 3 - I e
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 “ . “ " u
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 " - . . u
2802 RaRR 2 . " “ " u
2601 SCOTTVILLE " - “ u 5

TOTAL 2 iy ? O
WHITE “ L TR -l RIS, - R, o EPASERE R ¢
YiELLOW & & & O
GREEM = L s Q
ORAMGE " . . u "



